FY 2022
Jul-21
Aug-21
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22

Total

Mobile Sports Betting

Handle

$ 30,373,909 $ 2,264,940 $

29,560,430
50,460,826
68,132,951
62,348,260
65,593,938
81,563,536
59,086,952
60,326,141
60,454,171
60,874,485
41,561,094

State
GGR Rev Share
1,109,511
1,498,343 679,865
3,872,372 1,639,658
3,992,843 1,932,753
5,622,590 2,703,960
2,442,512 1,058,529
7,123,578 3,479,813
14,595 6,327
4,822,828 2,307,041
2,852,679 1,252,431
5,550,127 2,572,384
3,911,294 1,808,186

$670,336,694 § 43,968,702 $ 20,550,458

FY 2022
Jul-21
Aug-21
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22

The New Hampshire Lottery

Sports Book Revenue
Unaudited
FY 2022

Retail Sports Betting

State

Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 6,350,257 $ 797,605 $ 359,067
6,759,310 95,892 43,151
17,662,415 548,552 247,783
30,058,355 1,416,353 627,898
20,820,545 549,990 222,278
20,850,701 198,534 82,408
17,977,289 905,849 395,969
11,779,330 1,004,503 452,026
18,485,300 460,420 199,822
12,694,908 583,767 262,000
15,324,672 170,804 65,215
12,006,663 907,903 408,556
$190,769,745 $ 7,640,171 $ 3,366,173

FY 2022
Jul-21
Aug-21
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22

NHLStery

Over $2 Billion and Counting for our Schools

Combined
State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 36,724,165 $ 3,062,545 $ 1,468,578
36,319,740 1,594,235 723,016
68,123,241 4,420,924 1,887,442
98,191,306 5,409,197 2,560,651
83,168,806 6,172,580 2,926,238
86,444,640 2,641,046 1,140,937
99,540,825 8,029,427 3,875,782
70,866,282 1,019,097 458,353
78,811,441 5,283,248 2,506,864
73,149,079 3,436,446 1,514,431
76,199,157 5,720,931 2,637,598
53,567,757 4,819,197 2,216,742

$861,106,439 $ 51,608,874 $ 23,916,631



